

7.1.2: The Institution has facilities for alternate sources of energy and energy conservation measures



Solar energy



Sensor-based energy conservation

Use of LED bulbs/ power efficient equipment





VB- Stablr Room
Flag Post wall

Electrical Work
May-June-2022

RANJAN ELECTRICALS

Sailashree Vihar, Bhubaneswar



1 - 4x4 Board	5PC	35X5	= 175.00
2 - 10x4 Board	2PC	70X2	= 140.00
3 - 12x4 Board	3PC	80X3	= 240.00
4 - 2M plate	3PC	65X3	= 195.00
5 - 8M plate	2PC	130X2	= 260.00
6 - 10M plate	3PC	150X3	= 450.00
7 - 12M plate	1PC	203X1	= 203.00
8 - 5AMP switch	30PC	25X30	= 750.00
9 - 5Am socket	8PC	55X8	= 440.00
10 - 15AMP switch	5PC	110X5	= 550.00
11 - 15 AMP socket	5PC	130X5	= 650.00
12 - Regulator	2PC	220X2	= 440.00
13 - Endicator	2PC	65X2	= 130.00
14 - A Holder	2PC	35X2	= 70.00
15 - Adder holder	2PC	20X2	= 40.00
16 - 3 wat light	30PC	150X30	= 4500.00
17 - 10 wat light	1PC	580X1	= 580.00
18 - 20 wat Tuelight	2PC	250X2	= 500.00
19 - fan (Exhaustive)	2PC	1450X2	= 2900.00
20 - Blanker	6PC	6X10	= 60.00
21 - 3in Round cover	4PC	15X4	= 60.00



RANJAN ELECTRICALS

Sailashree Vihar, Bhubaneswar



22. 6 inch Round cover	2PC	30X2	= 60.00
23. 5X5 cover	2PC	15X2	= 30.00
24. 32 Amp NCB	8PC	150X8.	= 1200.00
25. 63 DP NCB	1PC	850X1	= 850.00
26. 3/4 Kacing	2PC	45X2	= 90.00
27. 6 ² M service wire	42M	32X42	= 1344.00
28. 3/4 P pipe	17kg	70X17	= 1190.00
29. panel box	1PC		= 1100.00

19.197.00

1. 5 Amp switch	30PC	30X180	= 5400.00
2. 5 AMP socket	8PC	8X180	= 1440.00
3. 15 AMP switch	5PCX2	10X180	= 1800.00
4. Regulator	2PC	2X180	= 360.00
5. 10 AMP NCB	8PCX2	16X180	= 2880.00
6. DP NCB	1PCX2	2X180	= 360.00
7. fan fitting	4PC	4X100	= 400.00

Total

31.837.00

21.6.2022

Ranjan Kumar Sahoo



INVOICE

FROM

CARE TRANSFORMER

Plot No. 449, Rasulagarh, BBSR-10

Plot No. 211(F), sec-A, Zone-B,

Mancheswar Industrial Estate BBSR-751010

21CCJPB8857K1ZD

caretransformerbbsr@gmail.com

9861140540

INVOICE DATE
INVOICE NUMBER
DESPATCH THROUGH
VEHICLE NUMBER
PAYMENT BY

29-Oct-19
95
TATA ACE
OD 02 AP 2059

BILL TO

SIR PRASANT KUMAR ROUT

Plot No.1763, Patia

Bhubaneswar

Address of delivery, if different from the place of supply

GST IN

SR No.	Description in case of Goods	KVA	HSN Code	Qty	Unti Price	Total Value
1	63KVA 11/0.433KV BIS LEVEL-2 Aluminum wound 3-phase distribution transformer	63/L-2/072	91	1	Rs. 93,220.34	Rs. 93,220.34

TOTAL	Rs. 93,220.34
CGST @ 9%	Rs. 8,389.83
SGST @ 9%	Rs. 8,389.83
FREIGHT CHARGES	
GRAND TOTAL	Rs. 110,000.00

In Word Rupees One Lakh Ten Thousand Only

SUBJECT TO BHUBANESWAR JURISDICTION

BANK Detail:- CARE TRANSFORMER

Bank Name:- INDIAN BANK, BRANCH:- Patia

A/C No.:- 6647249313

IFSC Code:- IDIB000P170

For CARE TRANSFORMER

Authorized Signatory